
OUR TEAM

Terri Martindale, Ed.D
Director, Student Services
Phone: 730-7588
Email: tmartindale@vusd.org 
Focus: School Safety, Transcripts, Crisis, School 
Climate, Discipline, Expulsion, SSIP, Recovery 
Resources, and Restorative Practices, OCI Lead K-8

Krista Taylor
Director, MTSS & Counseling
Phone: 730-7588
Email: ktaylor@vusd.org 
Focus: SISS-MTSS, TIPS, SEL Support, Handle with 
Care, Social Emotional Wellness Screener, Behavior 
Support, SST & 504 Software Support

Brandon Gridiron
Administrator
Equity & Student Services
Phone: 730-7588
Email: bgridiron@vusd.org 

Frank Escobar
Coordinator, Prevention & Student Services
Phone: 730-7588
Email: fescobar@vusd.org 
Focus: Student Transfers and Outplacements, 
Alcohol/Drug Prevention, SSIP, Vape Awareness/Prevention, 
Restorative Practices, School Climate Support

Stephen Amundson
Coordinator, Connection Engagement
Phone: 730-7588
Email: samundson@vusd.org 
Focus: USAV Advisor, Mentorship Program, Student 
Engagement/Inclusion, State Seal of Civic Engagement, 
Student Equity, School Clubs, District ASB Support, 
Student Voice

Luis Jaramillo
Coordinator, School Safety & Security
Phone: 730-7588
Email: ljaramillo@vusd.org 
Focus: Safety Action Team Lead, School Safety Drills, 
Site Safety Committee Advisor, Incident Management, 
Safety Response Protocols, YSO’s, Lightspeed Alert, 
Incident Commander, Crisis Response, Law Enforcement 
Liaison

Erika Gonzalez- DeLaCruz
Coordinator, Student Conduct/Prevention
Phone: 730-7588
Email: egonzalez-delacruz@vusd.org
Focus: Student Discipline, Expulsion Hearing 
Officer, Comprehensive Discipline Task Force, 
Training/Support Proactive Discipline, Discipline Data 
Reporting, Restorative Practices, Civility, OCI Lead 
9-12
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OUR TEAM
Tiffani Walkowiak, RN, MSN
Coordinator, Health Services
Phone: 730-7580
Email: twalkowiak@vusd.org 
Focus: Support Student health/Emergency Response/ 
Screenings, Commun. Disease Prevention, TB Clearance, 
Medi-Cal Billing, Air Quality, Home & Hospital, CPR/1st 
Training, Foreign Exchange, Athletics Concussion/ 
Injuries/Drug Testing

Student Services Support Team

Tanisha Reynolds
Special Projects Technician

730-7588

Stacey Robinson
Special Projects Technician

730-7588

Cindy Cotta
Special Projects Technician

730-7588

Yvette Creech
Treatment Nurse

730-7580

Behavior Intervention Technicians

Mike Schiano Brad Thompson

Behavior TOSA Team

Dominique Rivera Megan Tarango
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